

GLACIER INVEST SUMMIT 2020



THINK WORLD CLASS





BUSINESS UPDATE

DARREN BURNS HEAD: INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS | GLACIER INVEST



THINK WORLD CLASS

GLACIER INVEST

Holistic investment & operational support

Fiercely independent

Client focused Unrivalled, customisable investment proposition

Purposefully active management Largest DFM in South Africa

glacier by Sanlam

GLACIER INVEST

1

Skill

Highly qualified, largest team in the industry

Consistent outperformance

Scale

Better pricing

Create efficiencies

Innovation



Simplicity

Tailor-made yet simple solutions

lacier

WHERE INVESTMENT SKILL, OPERATIONAL SCALE & TECHNOLOGY MEET TO BRING YOU THE

FUTURE OF PORTFOLIO CONSTRUCTION



WELCOME TO THE OFFICIAL LAUNCH

Dc

Longevity Risk

GLACIER INVEST LIVING ANNUITY INCOME SOLUTIONS



GLACIER FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD IS A LICENSED FINANCIAL SERVICES PROVIDER. The information in this presentation is provided for information purposes only and should not be construed as the rendering of advice to clients. Although we have taken reasonable steps to ensure the accuracy of the information, neither Sanlam nor any of its subsidiaries accept any liability whatsoever for any direct, indirect or consequential loss arising from the use of, or reliance in any manner on the information provided in this document.

Glacier Financial Solutions (Pty) Ltd. | A member of the Sanlam Group | Private Bag X5 | Tyger Valley 7536 | Email <u>client.services@glacier.co.za</u> | Tel +27 21 917 9002 / 0860 452 364 | Fax +27 21 947 9210 | Web <u>www.glacier.co.za</u> | Twitter @GlacierBySanlam | Reg No 1999/025360/07 | Licensed Discretionary Financial Services Provider FSP 770, trading as Glacier Invest

Sanlam Multi-Manager International (Pty) Ltd. | A member of the Sanlam Group | Private Bag X8 | Tyger Valley 7536 | Tel +27 21 950 2600 | Fax +27 21 950 2126 | Web www.sanlaminvestments.com | Reg No 2002/030939/07 | Licensed Discretionary Financial Services Provider, acting as Juristic Representative under the Glacier Financial Solutions FSP 770

Wrap funds are managed by Glacier Financial Solutions (Pty) Ltd., a Licenced Discretionary Financial Services Provider, FSP 770, trading as Glacier Invest



